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Board/Staff Reimbursements Over $100 Fiscal Year 2016-2017

Name

Stearns, Ellen A.
Rogoway, Teresa
Graham, Kristine G.
Owen, Lauren M.

Tien, Justina G., Ms.
Litwin, Dana

Mibach, Marisa N.
Rogoway, Teresa
Maniglia, Alisha Marie
Freeman, Matthew
Robinson, Megan
Graham, Kristine G.
Loretto, Elizabeth Karen
Kennett, Alexander
Basson, Galli

Eaton, Patricia
Landgraf, Marc Eckardt
Maniglia, Alisha Marie
Kennett, Alexander
Litwin, Dana
Campusano, Andres Jesus
Basson, Galli

Kennett, Alexander
Holtz, Virginia
Irrebaria, Cliff
Campusano, Andres Jesus
Landgraf, Marc Eckardt
Kennett, Alexander
Kennett, Alexander
Landgraf, Marc Eckardt
Smith, Jacob G.W.
Garretson, Joelle
Freeman, Matthew
Mackenzie, Andrea
Landgraf, Marc Eckardt
Smith, Jacob G.W.
Kennett, Alexander
Mackenzie, Andrea
Kennett, Alexander
Maniglia, Alisha Marie
Irrebaria, Cliff

Class
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Board
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Board
Staff
Staff
Staff
Board
Board
Staff
Staff
Staff
Board
Board
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Board
Staff
Board
Staff
Staff

Period
August 2016
August 2016
August 2016
August 2016
August 2016
August 2016
September 2016
September 2016
September 2016
September 2016
September 2016
September 2016
September 2016
September 2016
September 2016
October 2016
October 2016
October 2016
October 2016
October 2016
November 2016
November 2016
November 2016
November 2016
December 2016
December 2016
December 2016
December 2016
January 2017
February 2017
February 2017
February 2017
February 2017
February 2017
March 2017
March 2017
March 2017
March 2017
March 2017
March 2017
April 2017

Amount
105.38
125.42
181.21
212.23
289.32
951.71
101.93
115.28
255.53
290.00
322.91
329.87
459.23
471.20
579.13
109.27
134.81
142.14
156.49
219.08
201.97
225.00
315.70

1,202.12
117.44
140.00
207.36
222.94
129.41
130.00
185.85
205.20
803.36

1,259.99
136.00
140.92
193.89
212.93
254.98
641.89
168.75



Kennett, Alexander
Landgraf, Marc Eckardt
Mackenzie, Andrea
Smith, Jacob G.W.
Litwin, Dana

Landgraf, Marc Eckardt
Irrebaria, Cliff

Kennett, Alexander
Mackenzie, Andrea
Domocol, Michelle
Kennett, Alexander
Freeman, Matthew
Landgraf, Marc Eckardt
Mackenzie, Andrea
Rogoway, Teresa
Stevenson, Patrick J.

Board
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff

Board
Staff
Staff

Board
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff

April 2017
April 2017
April 2017
May 2017
May 2017
May 2017
May 2017
May 2017
May 2017
June 2017
June 2017
June 2017
June 2017
June 2017
June 2017
June 2017

180.64
196.13
198.49
108.74
124.81
130.75
163.13
201.40
245.03
126.79
181.47
248.24
307.09
391.62
650.05
672.32
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